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Caesar Salad $8.25 $12.25
Greek Salad $8.95 $12.95
Garden Salad $7.50 $11.50
b $6.50

Daily Soup $6.50
Soup and sandwich* $16.95
Any small salad and sandwich* $18.95
Any small salad and soup $13.95

*

Deep Fried Pickles $7.95
Fresh Cut Fries $5.75
Onion Rings $6.75
Poutine $9.75
Smoked Meat Poutine $12.75
Coleslaw $5.75
Potato Salad $5.75
Hot Peppers $2.50
Kosher Style Dill Pickle $1.95
Gravy $1.95
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Montreal Smoked $10.25

Corned Beef $10.25
Roast Beef $10.25
Turkey $10.25
Reuben $12.25
BLT n/a
(o{HV):] n/a
TUNA n/a

*

Since 1978

HOUSE

$12.25
$12.25
$12.25
$12.25
$14.75
$11.45
$17.95
$11.45

Montreal Smoked $18.25 $19.50
Corned Beef $18.25 $19.50
Roast Beef $18.25 $19.50
Turkey $18.25 $19.50
Reuben $19.50 $21.50
*
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$3.50
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Served on fresh rye bread, our famous meat
sandwiches are made from 100% beef brisket that
are specially spiced, steamed and sliced thin.

The ingredients are always fresh and the meat is
steamed to perfection insuring a moist, tender and
delicious sandwich all the time.

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$15.75
$13.45
$20.95
$13.75

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$23.50

Your choice of Regular, Hot, Honey or Dijon
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Home.

$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$26.99
n/a
n/a
n/a

$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$30.99

Mustard
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Draught 1/2 PINT (1202)
PINT (2002)

Domestic
Import

Glass (502)
1/2 litre
Bottle

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Homemade Cheesecake




